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LESSONS

1. Mathematics
1-1 Numbers 0-12
1-2 Find the Number
1-3 Counting and Number Match
1-4 Numbers Before or After
1-5 Counting Letters in Our Names
1-6 Counting Backwards 20-0
1-7 Skip Counting
1-8 Shapes
1-9 Measurement
1-10 Bigger Than, Equal To, and Smaller Than
1-11 Size Does Matter!
1-12 Patterns
1-13 Dot Patterns
1-14 Number Words with Dot Patterns
1-15 Heads and Tails
1-16 Math Review
1-17 Math Facts Review
1-18 Clocks
1-19 Telling Time
1-20 Calendar Time and Class Schedule
1-21 Days, Months, and Seasons
1-22 Ordinal Numbers
1-23 Dominoes
1-24 Bee-Bot Tag
1-25 Pizza Night Math
1-26 Match the Numbers
1-27 Comparing Sizes in the Kitchen
1-28 Comparing Animal Heights
1-29 Comparing Animal Weights
1-30 Comparing Animal Speeds
1-31 Adding to a Target Sum
1-32 How Big is a Thousand?
1-33 Number Journeys
1-34 Solid Shapes
1-35 Charts & Graphs

Bee—-Bot Lessons
by Cristy Pelham

Ph.D. in Educational Technology

Nationally Certified in
Early Childhood Education

Terrapin | 955 Massachusetts Ave, Suite 365 | Cambridge, MA 02139
800-774-LOGO (5646) | +1-508-487-8181 (international) | Fax 617-302-9778

TerrapinLogo.com | & Facebook.com/BeeBot.us | r@Instagram.com/terrapin.tools.for.thinking | @ YouTube


http://www.terrapinlogo.com/
https://www.facebook.com/BeeBot.us/
https://www.facebook.com/BeeBot.us/
https://www.facebook.com/BeeBot.us/
http://www.instagram.com/terrapin.tools.for.thinking/
https://www.facebook.com/BeeBot.us/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCO7pvcWgMfXQBlOggYy-QGg

?’ q Bee-Bot Lessons

- Table of Contents

2. Science and Health

2-1 What’s for Dinner?

2-2 Food Groups

2-3 Healthy vs. Unhealthy Food
2-4 Is it a Poison?

2-5 Five Senses

2-6 Parts of the Body

2-7 Running/Walking/Jumping
2-8 Seasons and Clothing

2-9 Weather Graphing

2-10 Sports Equipment

2-11 Safety Signs

2-12 Signs, Signs, Signs

2-13 Living vs. Non-Living Things
2-14 Mother and Baby Animals
2-15 Life Cycle of a Frog

2-16 Parts of a Flower

2-17 Parts of a Tree

2-18 Types of Trees

2-19 Tree Vocabulary Game
2-20 Liquid, Solid, Gas

2-21 Our Solar System

2-22 Where Food Comes From
2-23 Dinosaurs

2-24 Power Up: Electricity

2-25 Sun, Wind, and Water Power
2-26 Animals at the Zoo

2-27 Animals on a Safari

2-28 Animals in an Aquarium
2-29 Internet Safety for Kids
2-30 North American Birds
2-31 Wash Your Hands

2-32 Life Cycle of a Butterfly
2-33 Weather Forecast

2-34 Clouds

3. Social Studies

3-1 Respect, Responsibility, and Kindness
3-2 Introducing Directional Words
3-3 Can You Find It?
3-4 Get the Mail!
3-5 School Map
3-6 Maps Around the Town
3-7 Creating a City
3-8 States, Counties, or Cities
3-9 Careers
3-10 Exploring the Old West
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3-11
3-12
3-13
3-14
3-15
3-16
3-17
3-18
3-19
3-20
3-21
3-22

Drive a Train!

Amazing Mazes
Transportation: Moving People and Things
Food From Around the World
Technology: Old and the New
Life in the City

Life in the Country

Life in the Desert

Life at the Ocean

Travel the U.S. with Bee-Bot
Around the Track

Classroom Environments

4. Exploring Letters and Words

4-1
4-2
4-3
4-4
4-5
4-6
4-7
4-8
4-9
4-10
4-11
4-12
4-13
4-14
4-15

Letter matching

Beginning Sounds
Digraphs

Ending Sounds

Rhyming Words

Count the Syllables
Syllables Make Words
Words Make Sentences
More Than One: Plural Nouns
Silent Letters

Rhymes Spelled Differently
Homophones

Animal Letters

Compound Words

Vowel Teams

5. Reading and Writing

5-1
5-2
5-3
5-4
5-5
5-6
5-7
5-8
5-9
5-10
5-11
5-12
5-13
5-14
5-15
5-16
5-17

Alphabet

Sight words

Different and the Same
Opposites

Spelling Words

Nursery Rhymes

Parts of a Book

Types of Books

Where to Find Books

How Many Words?

ABC Order

Pangrams: Sentences with All 26 Letters
Characters and Emotions
Letter Tiles

Find the Right Word

True or False, Fact or Opinion
Who, What, Where, When?
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6. Communication
6-1
6-2
6-3
6-4
6-5
6-6
6-7
6-8
6-9
6-10
6-11
6-12
6-13
6-14
6-15

7. Months/Holidays
7-1
7-2
7-3
7-4
7-5
7-6
7-7
7-8
7-9
7-10
7-11
7-12
7-13
7-14
7-15

8. The Arts
8-1
8-2
8-3
8-4
8-5
8-6
8-7
8-8
8-9
8-10
8-11

Name Recognition

Introductions

It’s Your Turn to Speak

Tools for a Good Writer

Test Prep

Parts of a Computer

Handheld Devices

Gestures

Put It in Writing

American Sign Language
Questions

Rock Paper Scissors

Sequencing 1: Put Events in Order
Sequencing 2: Put Events in Order
Secret Codes

Holiday Symbols
January Holidays
February Holidays
March Holidays
April Holidays

May Holidays

June Holidays

July Holidays
August Holidays
September Holidays
October Holidays
November Holidays
December Holidays
Birthdays

Parades

Student Created Game

The Art Room

Color Review

Musical Notes

Listen to the Nursery Rhyme
Classroom Musical Instruments
Rainbow Colors

Young Artists

Mixing Colors

Strike Up the Band!

Bee-Bot Dances
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8-12
8-13
8-14
8-15

9. Story Time
9-1
9-2
9-3
9-4
9-5
9-6
9-7
9-8
9-9
9-10
9-11
9-12
9-13

10. Foreign Languages
10-1
10-2
10-3
10-4
10-5
10-6
10-7
10-8
10-9
10-10
10-11
10-12
10-13
10-14
10-15
10-16
10-17
10-18
10-19

Patterns in Designs

Symmetry in Letters and Shapes
Symmetry in Nature and Art
Learn to Draw

Story: Cloudy with a Chance of Meatballs
Story: Diary of a Worm

Story: Peanut Butter Jelly

Story: The Gingerbread Man

Story: The Wheels on the Bus

Story: There Was an Old Woman Who Swallowed a Fly
Story: Where the Wild Things Are

Fable: The Hare and the Tortoise

Rhyme: Five Monkeys Jumping on the Bed
Rhyme and Song: Five Little Ducks
Bee-Bot to the Rescue! Tell the Story

Bird Poems

Story: Brown Bear, Brown Bear

Greetings Around the World
Spanish Numbers

Spanish Colors

Spanish Greetings

Foreign Language Vocabulary
Foreign Language Stories
“Thank You” Around the World
French Numbers

French Colors

French Greetings

“Please” Around the World
Italian Numbers

Italian Colors

Italian Greetings

“Goodbye” Around the World
German Numbers

German Colors

German Greetings

“My Name Is...” Around the World

RESOURCES: 250+ PDFs for lessons with over 3,300 images and labels to use with the Card Mat.

SAMPLE PAGES - View a selection of sample lesson pages
ACCESS - Login code access to Bee-Bot Lessons
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